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Tuesday, September 2
Wednesday, September 3
Tuesday, September 30
Monday, October 13

Mon & Tues, Oct. 27 & 28
Tuesday, November 11
Wed & Thurs, Nov 19 & 20
Friday, November 28

Dec 22 to Jan 2

Monday, January 5
Friday, January 30
Monday, February 16
Wed & Thurs, Feb 25 & 26

March 16 to March 27

Monday, March 30
Friday, April 3
Monday, April 6
Friday, May 1
Monday, May 18
Monday, June 1
Thursday, June 25
Friday, June 26

Notes
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Non-Instructional Day: Curriculum Implementation Day

First Day for Students (arrival 2 hours late, dismissal 1 hour early)
National Day for Truth And Reconciliation STAT

Thanksgiving Day STAT

Non-Instructional Days: Professional Development (Conference/District)
Remembrance Day STAT

Early Dismissal (1h) for Parent Interviews

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development (School)

Winter Break (Collective Agreement language - Winter Break
starts on the Monday directly preceding Boxing Day)

Schools Reopen

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development (School)
Family Day STAT

Early Dismissal (1h) for Parent Interviews

Spring Break (Collective Agreement language - Spring Break
starts on the third Monday in March)

Schools Reopen

Good Friday STAT

Easter Monday STAT

Non-Instructional Day: Truth and Reconciliation

Victoria Day STAT

Non-Instructional Day: Professional Development (School)
Last Day of Attendance for Students

Non-Instructional Day: Year End Administrative Day

Kindergarten - required hours of instruction 853 minimum to allow for gradual entry in September
Elementary - required hours of instruction 878 minimum required 4 hours 55 minutes per day
Secondary - required hours of instruction 952 minimum required 5 hours 20 minutes per day

Total Instructional Days: 179

Elementary Terms
Term 1
Term 2
Term 3

Secondary Semesters
Semester 1
Semester 2

Sept 3 to Dec 5 (62 instructional days)
Dec 8 to Mar 13 (58 instructional days)
Mar 30 to June 25 (59 instructional days)

Sept 3 to Jan 29 (91 instructional days)
Feb 2 to June 25 (88 instructional days)



